Sep 17 2024 (08:53) India Rail Info 1

Begampura Express (PT)/12238 - SF - NR

JAT/Jammu Tawi to SRE/Saharanpur Junction
8h 8m - 459 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 |JAT Jammu Tawi 14:00 2 |1 0 76 [344 |NR
2 KTHU |[Kathua 15:00 15:02 2m (2 |1 76 37 |393 |INR
3) PTKC ([Pathankot Cantt 15:40 15:45 5m |1 1 99 74 326 [NR
4 MEX [Mukerian 16:17 16:18 Tm |1 1 139 |65 |257 |[NR
5 |[JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |[17:25 17:30 5m (2,3 |1 212 |70 |236 |NR
6 LDH Ludhiana Junction 18:15 18:25 10m (3 |1 264 |45 [257 [NR
7 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |20:58 21:03 5m (1 |1 378 |75 |273 |NR
8 SRE Saharanpur Junction 22:08 22:15 7m |3,4 (1 459 |61 |275 |[NR
g MB Moradabad Junction 01:25 01:33 8m |1 |2 652 (66 |193 |[NR
10 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |1 (2 |813 |52 |155 |NR
11 |LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 07:10 07:20 10m (7 |2 977 |70 (124 [NR
12 |MBLP |Maharaja Bijli Pasi 08:36 08:38 2m |0 |2 1066 |64 |108 [NR

(Nihalgarh)
13 |SLN Sultanpur Junction 09:25 09:30 5m |1 2 1117 |57 |95 |NR
14 |LBA Lambhua 09:53 09:54 Tm |1 2 1138 187 |91 |NR
15 [JOP  |Jaunpur City 10:38 10:40 2m (1 |2 1202 {31 |83 |[NR
16 |BSB Varanasi Junction 12:30 6,7 |2 1260 |- 77 |INR

Sep 17 2024 (08:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



